
 Important Dates Prep 

2025 Enrolments 

 

 

 

     

Step Up / Transition Day and    
Parent Information Session         
Meet outside the Prep Buildings 

It is a requirement that enrolment forms are submitted 
in order to attend- enrolled 2025 students only 

Monday 28th October 9:15- 10:15am OR 

Friday 1st November 9:15 – 10:15am 

Please attend only ONE of these sessions. Students will 
get a taste of Prep whilst parents attend an information 
session in the hall with the Leadership Team and 
experienced Prep teachers. Sessions will cover transition 
processes and what to expect for the first year of school. 

To book your Step Up/ Parent session, phone 54773 
777 or email administration@kuluinss.eq.edu.au 

Booking ASAP is requested to assist our planning 

                          Prep Tours 

    9:30am start- Meet at the office 

       Please submit enrolment forms at the office  

Wednesday 15th May 

Wednesday 12th June 

Wednesday 10th July    

Wednesday 7th August   

Wednesday 21st August 

Wednesday 4th September 

 
To book your Prep Tour, phone 5477 3777 or email 
info@kuluinss.eq.edu.au  with your contact details.  

 Under 8’s Day Thursday 25th July 9am  
 Book Week Dress Up Parade Thursday 22nd August 9am 

All Welcome! 


